Page 1/7Data Sheet 201021
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code - - - - /
Order example 201021/10 - 12 - 04 - 22 - 120 / 000
V1.00/EN/00628471 20102100T10Z001K000
Page 6/7Data Sheet 201021
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Order details type 201026
Note:
The order code is not modular. When placing orders, if possible please select the items listed under "Stock versions" or "Production versions".
We must check the technical feasibility of and approve freely chosen combinations of individual code parts.
(1) Basic type
201026/10 JUMO tecLine HD Rd – Rd combination electrode in glass shaft version,
solid gel, double chamber, salt reserve, 135 °C, 13 bar
(2) Active pH component
22 Pt (platinum) tip
32 Au (gold) tip
(3) Diaphragm
04 PTFE ring
(4) Electrical connection
22 Screw head Pg13.5 (S8)
(5) Insertion length
120.0 120 mm (standard)
225.0 225 mm
(6) Extra code
000 None
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code - - - - /
Order example 201026/10 - 22 - 04 - 22 - 120 / 000
V1.00/EN/00628471 20102100T10Z001K000
Page 7/7Data Sheet 201021
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
E-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
E-mail: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Scope of delivery
Stock versions
(Delivery within 3 working days after receipt of order)
Accessories
1 sensor in the ordered version
1 certificate of quality
Type Part no.
201021/10-12-04-22-120/000 00621059
201021/10-12-04-18-120/841 00621070
201026/10-22-04-22-120/000 00625340
Cable
Item Part no.
Cable for sensors with screw head Pg13.5 (S8): 202990/02-92-x-13 See data sheet
202990
Cable for sensors with Variopin (VP) plug head: 202990/11-95-x-11 See data sheet
202990
Solutions
Item Part no.
pH buffer solutions See data sheet
202950
Redox reference solution See data sheet
202950
Electrode cleanser See data sheet
202950
V1.00/EN/00628471 20102100T10Z001K000